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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

DESAI SAURABH VIJAY

KULKARNI MUGDHA ATUL

KASWA MANALI MANOJ

ASHEESH BALOTRA ..

ANUBHAV MATTOO . .

BAGUL NISHA BAPU

THOMAS ALLEN JOHN

. KASIMAHANTHI VINAY SREENIVAS

PAWAR SUDHANSHU DATTATRAY

GHODSE SWAPNIL ASHOK

VANARSE AMIT RAMESH

KADAM AJIT SHESHRAO

PILLAI MANU RAJENDRAN

AGRAWAL NAKUL DIPAK

AGRAWAL SANIKA SHAILESH

PATIL PRERANA RAJGONDA

KHARE RUTUJ KULDEEP

GUPTA AMAN SANJAY

. HIMANSHU NAKKANWAR PURUSHOTTAM

KAWADE ATHARVA SANJAY

. RAJEEV RAMESH RAMESH
SUBRAMANIAN

RAUT KETAN KAGDA

JAGTAP SHRUSHTI SANTOSH

PATHAK ISHAAN LALIT

PATIL VISHWAJEET VIJAY

AGRAWAL AJAY RAJESH

LODHA GAURI LALIT

WALUNJKAR ADITYA SUDHIR

DESHMUKH SHIVANI MADHAV

RATHOD PRATIKSHA KEVALSINGH

Mother Name

VIMAL

MANISHA

VAISHALI

SUSHMA
SHARMA

SYMPHY
MATTOO

PRAMILA

DEEPTI

SRILATHA RANI

ROHINI

BABITA

ADITI

PADMAJA

DEEPA

RAMA

PREETI

PRATIBHA

CHANDA

RANI

RAJANI

SHUBHANGI

JAYALAKSHMI

MEENA

VAISHALI

MEENA

MEENA

ARCHANA

ANITA

VIJAYASHREE

NILIMA

SUSHAMA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019110

Year

Eligibility No
12017200061
12017200060

12017200059

12017200058

12017200057

12017200056
12017200055
12017200054
12017200053
12017200052
12017200051
12017200050
12017200049
12017200048
12017200047
12017200046
12017200045
12017200044
12017200043
12017200042

12017200041

12017200040
12017200039
12017200038
12017200037
12017200036
12017200035
12017200034
12017200033

12017200032

List ID

T003599

T003599

T003599

T003599

T003599

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598
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38
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
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RAY CHAUDHURI APOORVA ARUNABH

PATIL SHREYASH ASHOK

NARKHEDE ISHA JAYANT

JADHAV MANDAR SOMNATH

CHORE SWAPNIL RAJARAM

NEGI YASH BALWANT SINGH

DHOKRAT SIDDHANT PRAKASH

HATTIAMBIRE SNEHAL ABHIJEET

GADIWAN SHARVARI RAVI

KUMBHAR AJAY ARUN

JUNEJA RISHI GIRISH

BHOSALE MANASI MAHESH

HARIP NEEL SUYOG

SHINDE AMAN KUNDLIK

SINHA AASTHA SUBHAS

GAJARMAL PRANAV VISHWAS

SAHASRABUDHE SARVESH SANDIP

RAHUL CHAKRABORTY ..

BELWATE PARTH ASHOK

KUMWAT KANCHAN VINOD

SOLANKI ANKIT ANIL

SANJEEV KUMAR PATLE . .

RAUT GARGEE NITEEN

BANERJEE VIKRAMJIT PRABIR KUMAR

MULLA AYESHA TAJAMMUL AHMED

SINGH SIDDHANT NAVIN KUMAR

ANCHARWADKAR MANDAR MAHESH

BORHADE ABHISHEK DATTATRAYA

NEGI RIYA PREMSINGH

SAMLETI NIKHIL KRUSHNAHARI

JOSHI MEGHANA VIVEK

PANCHATAPA

UJWALA

SONAL

GAURI

SATYABHAMA

ANITA

VAISHALI

SANGITA

VAISHALI

MANGAL

MAMTA

VANDANA

SNEHAL

MADHURI

SWAPNA

VEENA

DEEPALI

MADHU

REKHA

SUNITA

ARUNA

LALITA

SWATI

SARBANI

MUMTAZ

SHAKUNTALA

SUPRIYA

VISHAKHA

RENU

LATA

PRADNYA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019110
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12017200031

12017200030

12017200029

12017200028

12017200027

12017200026

12017200025

12017200024

12017200023

12017200022

12017200021

12017200020

12017200019

12017200018

12017200017

12017200016

12017200015

12017200014

12017200013

12017200012

12017200011

12017200010

12017200009

12017200008

12017200007

12017200006

12017200005

12017200004

12017200003

12017200002

12017200001
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T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598

T003598



Sr.No
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72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2017-2018- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ALHAT SIDDHARTH SANTOSH

EJAGAR SONALI SHIVAJI

PATIL VARSHA SHEKHAR

BAGATE PRATIKSHA SHIVAJI

THEURKAR SUCHITRA GORAKH

GADERAO PRIYA SHIVAJI

SHIRSAT SHUBHAM RAJKUMAR

YELIKAR RADHA UDHAVRAO

VARMA OMPRAKASH RAJENDRA

CHILME MINAKSHI HARISHCHANDRA

RODGE VARSHA DADASAHEB

PAWAR SHUBHAM CHATING

RANPISE SHUBHANGI ANIL

GUPTA SRISHTI ARUNKUMAR

GUDE ANGAD BABASAHEB

RAUT ANITA ANNA

BAGAL AMRUTA POPAT

BHUJBAL ESHWARI DHARMANDRA

Mother Name

NANDA

VIJAYA

SANGITA

SARALA

SUVARNA

VANDANA

ROHINI

USHA

VIJAYA

SAROJINI

MALTIBAI

VIMAL

RUPALI

RITA

RUKMIN

MEERABAI

APARNA

SARIKA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019110

Year

Eligibility No
12017200079
12017200078
12017200077
12017200076
12017200075
12017200074
12017200073
12017200072
12017200071
12017200070
12017200069
12017200068
12017200067
12017200066
12017200065
12017200064
12017200063

12017200062

List ID

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600

T003600
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